November 7, 2023

Q- 720

Home / Sports/ High School Sports / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &
STANDINGS

Garden Spot
Twin Valley

BOXSCORE

Football
10/06 at 7:00 pm
at Twin Valley

League

1 2
Garden Spot 7 14
Twin Valley 21 0

SCORING SUMMARY

Twin Valley: Drew Engle 2-yard run
PAT Kick (Sam Frey),10:42 , 1st

Twin Valley: Evan Johnson 56-yard run
PAT Kick (Sam Frey) , 7:31, 1st

Garden Spot: Kye Harting 27-yard run
PAT Kick (Zach Martin) , 543, 1st

Twin Valley: Evan Johnson 14-yard run
PAT Kick (Sam Frey), 1.55, 1st

Garden Spot: Kye Harting 5-yard run
PAT Kick (Zach Martin), 10:56, 2nd

Garden Spot: Trenton Hoober 13-yard pass from Kye Harting

PAT Kick (Zach Martin) , 6:36, 2nd

Garden Spot: Cole Humphreys 27-yard interception
PAT Kick (Zach Martin), 11:52, 3rd

Twin Valley: Evan Johnson 23-yard run
PAT Kick (Sam Frey), 10:33, 4th

Garden Spot: A.J. Hurst 18-yard pass from Kye Harting
PAT Blocked kick, 5:40 , 4th

13
14

34
35

oT Total
34
35



Twin Valley: Drew Engle 32-yard run

PAT Kick (Sam Frey), 1:22, 4th

TEAM STATS

First downs
Total yards
Rushes/Yards
Rushing avg
Comp/Atts
Comp pct
Pass yards
Penalties/Yds
Punts/Yds

Punting
average

Rushing yds
allowed

Passing yds
allowed

Total yds
allowed

Fumbles/Lost

PLAYER STATS

PASSING - GARDEN SPOT

Name

Kye Harting

RUSHING - GARDEN SPOT

Name

Caleb Zimmerman

Jace Conrad
Nathan Eberly
Kye Harting
Gabe Martin

RECEIVING - GARDEN SPOT

Name

Caleb Zimmerman

Jace Conrad

Garden Spot
19
337
28/132
471
17/34
50
205
9/70
4/151
3775

392

51

443

0/0

Comp Att
17 34

Att

Rec

Pct
50

Yds
29

20
81

Yds

79

Twin Valley
15
443
45/392
8.71
6/15
40
51
9/83
1/49
49

132

205

337

4/2

Yds TD
205 2

Yds/Att
14.5
0
20
3.86
0.67

Yds/Catch
8
11.29

INT



Trenton Hoober
A.J. Hurst

Gabe Martin
Jayden Redcay

PLAYER STATS
PASSING - TWIN VALLEY

Name

Evan Myers

RUSHING - TWIN VALLEY
Name

Evan Myers

Drew Engle

Ean Winchester

Evan Johnson

RECEIVING - TWIN VALLEY
Name

Drew Engle

Justin Pinciotti

Ben Grundy

Ean Winchester

Evan Johnson

Comp

N N W

]

Att
15

Att

Rec

29

16

43
41
30

Pct
40

Yds

23]

12
166

Yds

17

27

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport v

PEOPLE ARE READING

14.33
13.67
15

Yds
51

Yds/Att
213
7.97

6
10.38

Yds/Catch
4
17
1
135

INT

TD

W O N O

TD

o O O O O

1 Lancaster Catholic grad Travis Jankowski takes the World Series stage

with the Texas Rangers




