Home / Sports / High School Sports / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Garden Spot	34
Twin Valley	35

BOXSCORE

Football 10/06 at 7:00 pm at Twin Valley League

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
Garden Spot	7	14	0	13	0	34
Twin Valley	21	0	Ο	14	0	35

SCORING SUMMARY

Twin Valley: Drew Engle 2-yard run PAT Kick (Sam Frey) , 10:42 , 1st

Twin Valley: Evan Johnson 56-yard run

PAT Kick (Sam Frey), 7:31, 1st

Garden Spot: Kye Harting 27-yard run PAT Kick (Zach Martin), 5:43, 1st

Twin Valley: Evan Johnson 14-yard run

PAT Kick (Sam Frey), 1:55, 1st

Garden Spot: Kye Harting 5-yard run PAT Kick (Zach Martin) , 10:56 , 2nd

Garden Spot: Trenton Hoober 13-yard pass from Kye Harting

PAT Kick (Zach Martin), 6:36, 2nd

Garden Spot: Cole Humphreys 27-yard interception

PAT Kick (Zach Martin), 11:52, 3rd

Twin Valley: Evan Johnson 23-yard run

PAT Kick (Sam Frey), 10:33, 4th

Garden Spot: A.J. Hurst 18-yard pass from Kye Harting

PAT Blocked kick, 5:40, 4th

Twin Valley: Drew Engle 32-yard run

PAT Kick (Sam Frey) , 1:22 , 4th

TEAM STATS

IEAM STATS							
	Garden Spot	Spot Twin Valley					
First downs	19		15				
Total yards	337		443				
Rushes/Yards	28/132			45/	′392		
Rushing avg	4.71		8.71				
Comp/Atts	17/34			6,	/15		
Comp pct	50			4	+O		
Pass yards	205			Ę	51		
Penalties/Yds	9/70			9/	83		
Punts/Yds	4/151			1/-	49		
Punting average	37.75			4	; 9		
Rushing yds allowed	392			13	32		
Passing yds allowed	51			20	05		
Total yds allowed	443		337				
Fumbles/Lost	0/0		4/2				
PLAYER STATS PASSING - GARDEN SPOT							
Name	Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT	
Kye Harting	17	34	50	205	2	0	
RUSHING - GARDEN SPOT							
Name		Att	Yds	Yds	s/Att	TD	
Caleb Zimmerman		2	29	14.5		Ο	
Jace Conrad		1	0	0		Ο	
Nathan Eberly		1	20	20		Ο	
Kye Harting		21	81	3.	2		
Gabe Martin		3	2 0.67				
RECEIVING - GARDEN SPOT							
Name		Rec	Yds	Yds/Ca	atch	TD	
Caleb Zimmerman		1	8	8		0	
Jace Conrad		7	79	11.29	9	0	

Trantan Haalaar		7	/7	1/7	7	7
Trenton Hoober		3 43		14.33		1
A.J. Hurst		3	41	13.6		1
Gabe Martin		2	30	15		0
Jayden Redcay		1	4	4		0
PLAYER STATS PASSING - TWIN VALLEY						
Name	Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Evan Myers	6	15	40	51	0	3
RUSHING - TWIN VALLEY						
Name		Att	Yds	Yds/Att		TD
Evan Myers		8	-17	-2.1	3	0
Drew Engle		29	231	7.9'	7	2
Ean Winchester		2	12	6		Ο
Evan Johnson		16	166	10.38		3
RECEIVING - TWIN VALLEY						
Name		Rec	Yds	Yds/Cat	ch	TD
Drew Engle		1	4	4		0
Justin Pinciotti		1	17	17		0
Ben Grundy		1	1	1		0
Ean Winchester		2	27	13.5		0
Evan Johnson		1	2	2		0

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

			- 1
/			

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport	/
----------------	---

PEOPLE ARE READING

Lancaster Catholic grad Travis Jankowski takes the World Series stage with the Texas Rangers